

Document 2016 1014

Book 2016 Page 1014 Type 03 001 Pages 2 Date 4/20/2016 Time 3:48:25PM \

Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 Rev Transfer Tax \$69.60 Rev Stamp# 132 DOV# 137 NDX ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER

MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK



WARRANTY DEED

THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION
Official Form #101

Recorder's Cover Sheet

Preparer Information: (Name, address and phone number)

John E. Casper, 223 E. Court Avenue, P.O. Box 67, Winterset, IA 50273-0067 Phone: (515) 462-4912

4

Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete address)

IB Trading, LLC, c/o James C. Eller, 3014 Mallard Avenue, Lorimor, IA 50149

Return Document To: (Name and complete address)

John E. Casper, 223 E. Court Avenue, P.O. Box 67, Winterset, IA 50273-0067

Grantors:

Paul W. Vanderburgh and Nancy L. Vanderburgh as Co-Trustees of the Paul W. and Nancy L. Vanderburgh Revocable Trust under Agreement dated June 4, 2010

Grantees:

IB Trading, LLC

Legal description: See Page 2

Document or instrument number of previously recorded documents: N/A



WARRANTY DEED

SOCIATION .	
For the consideration of \$44,000.00 Dollar(s) and other value	uable consideration,
Paul W. Vanderburgh and Nancy L. Vanderburgh, as Co-Trustees of the Paul W. and Nancy L. V	√anderburgh Revocable Trust
de hereby control to its reading, bee,	ement dated June 4, 2010
the following described real estate in <u>Madison</u>	County, lowa:
Lot Thirty-eight (38) of Covered Bridge Estates, a Subdivision located in Sections Twelve (1	
Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison (
Sections Seven (7) and Eighteen (18) of Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Twenty-se 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.	wen (27) west of the
Jul F.M., Madison County, Iowa.	
	İ
Grantors do Hereby Covenant with grantees, and successors in interest, that grantors ho	ld the real estate by
title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful authority to sell and Convey the real estate	
is free and clear of all liens and encumbrances except as may be above stated; and grantors	
Warrant and Defend the real estate against the lawful claims of all persons except as may be	
Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive	
real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construe or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context.	d as in the singular
Dated: April 20, 2016	
	0
Paul W. Vanderburgh, Co-Trustee (Grantor) Nancy L. Vanderburgh, Co-T	Much TIET
Paul W. Vanderburgh, Co-Trustée (Grantor) Nancy L. Vanderburgh, Co-T	rustee(Grantor)
V	
(Grantor)	(Grantor)
(Grantor)	(Grantor)
STATE OF <u>IOWA</u> , COUNTY OF <u>MADISON</u>	
	, by Paul W.
Vanderburgh and Nancy L. Vanderburgh, as Co-Trustees of the Paul W. and Nancy L. Vande	rburgh Revocable I rust
under Agreement dated June 4, 2010.	1 1 1
JENNIFER STOVER Signature of Notary	y Public
Commission No. 729109 " " " " " " " " "	y i dollo
My Commission Exp. 412216	



Document 2016 1014

Book 2016 Page 1014 Type 03 001 Pages 2
Date 4/20/2016 Time 3:48:25PM
Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 INDX

Rev Transfer Tax \$69.60 Rev Stamp# 132 DOV# 137 ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK



REAL ESTATE TRANSFER - DECLARATION OF VALUE

Please read the instructions on the reverse side BEFORE completing and filing this form.

Part I - TO BE COMPLETED BY BUYER, SELLER OR AGENT

	Part 1 - 10 BE CON	IPLETED BY BUTER, SI	ELLER OR AGENT		
Date of Instrument: April	20 , 2016	 Deed _1 🛛	Contract _ 2 ☐ ▲		
SELLER: Paul W. Vande	erburgh and Nancy L. Vand	derburgh, as Co-Trustees	Phone: (515) 720-1005	2010	
Seller Address: 232 8th S	erburgh and Nancy L. Vand and Nancy L. Vanderburg treet, West Des Moines, IA	A 50265	e-mail:	, 2010	
BUYER: IB Trading, LLC			Phone: (515) 468-0017		
Buyer Address: c/o James	s C. Eller, 3014 Mallard Av	venue, Lorimor, IA 50149	9 e-mail:		
Address of Property Convey	ed: Covered Bridge Estate	es, Winterset, IA 50273			
Legal Description: For Leg	gal Description see Exhibit	"A" attached hereto and	by this reference incorpo	orated herein.	
Type of Sale: Sale betw	veen related parties/family	☐ Sale of partial interest	☐ Trade ☐ Quit Claim	Deed	
Was this a sale of AG LANI	D to: Corporation	Trust 🗆 Alien 🗆	Non-Resident Alien	Limited Partnership 🔺	
	DECLARA	TION OF VALUE STATE	MENT		
1. Tota	al Amount Paid	\$	44,000.00		
2. Amo	ount Paid for Personal Property (see instructions) \$	0.00		
3. Amo	ount Paid for Real Property Only	(1 minus 2) \$	44,000.00 🛦		
I HERERY DECLARE TO	HAT THE INFORMATION CO	ONTAINED IN DART LOF T	HIS FORM IS TRUE AND	CORRECT AS	
DETAILED ON THE BAC		SHIAINED IN FAITI TOT T	THIS I OTHER IS THE EARD	COMILECT AS	
	anderburgh, Trustee		Phone #: (515) 720 100	15	
			, ,		
	- V Trusse	<u> </u>	☐ Buyer or ☒ Seller or	☐ Agent or ☐ Attorney	
Signature	PART II - TO E	BE COMPLETED BY THI	E ASSESSOR		
Primary Classification:	☐ Res_4_ ☐ Com_5_ [ip 🛕	
Primary Parcel Number		-		NUTC	
Classification	Land	Building	Dwelling	Total	
Residential					
Commercial					
Industrial					
Agricultural					
Multi Residential					
Comments:					

Effective On or Before 09/01/14

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot Thirty-eight (38) of Covered Bridge Estates, a Subdivision located in Sections Twelve (12) and Thirteen (13) of Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, and in Sections Seven (7) and Eighteen (18) of Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.